
MONDAY 4 DECEMBER

TUESDAY 5 DECEMBER

WEDNESDAY 6 DECEMBER

ICASA 2023 ROADMAP
EVENTS ON CHILDREN & ADOLESCENTS

TIME (CAT)        EVENT TITLE                                                        CONVENER(S)                         EVENT TYPE                    LOCATION

11:35-12:15

8:45-9:30

8:45-9:30

10:30-11:15

10:45-11:30

10:45-11:30

10:45-11:30

12:05-12:50 

13:05-13:50

15:05-15:50

15:05-15:50

13:20-14:05

14:15-15:00

Inclusion Drives Results: AGYW meaningful
engagement and leadership in the Global Fund
grant cycle 7

In the Daily Life of Adolescent and Young
People with Disabilities: Focusing on HIV,
SRHR and GBV

Fostering Adolescent and Youth Health
Resilience: Engaging diverse populations in HIV
programming

Embracing Disability and Sign Language in HIV
and COVID-19: Zimbabwe national response
towards universal health coverage by 2025

B4 – Adherence and Retention

Education Plus Investment Cases for
Transformative Results – “Leveraging girls
completion of secondary education for HIV
prevention"’

Ending AIDS in Pediatric and Children by 2030

Making It Last Longer: Considerations for HIV
treatment optimization for children

The Stepped Care Approach: Join us in
defragmenting digital SRHR for young people

Leadership Towards Effective and Sustainable
National HIV Prevention Programmes in Africa:
Country-led, community-led, precise and people-
centered

Transactional Sex or Sex Work? Does it really
matter in meeting the HIV prevention needs of
young girls and women? (EN/FR)

Breaking Down Barriers: Empowering
adolescents and youth in PEPFAR-supported
countries to access HIV testing, treatment, and
prevention services

Accelerating Access to Better Medicines for
Children: Ensuring successful introduction of
pALD and sustainability of pDTG

Global Network of Young
People Living With HIV

Main Conference

JSI

Disability Zone

Main Conference

Main Conference

Main Conference

Main Conference

AIDSFONDS

UNAIDS

ViiV Healthcare

PEPFAR

Medicines Patent Pool, 
GAP-f partners

Satellite Symposium

Special Session

Satellite Symposium

Community Village
Stage

Abstract Driven
Session

Special Session

Special Session

Special Session

Satellite Symposium

Satellite Symposium

Satellite Symposium

Satellite Symposium

Satellite Symposium

Diamond 1 & 2

VIP Lounge

Sapphire

Community Village

VIP Lounge

Diamond 1 & 2

Jacaranda 1 2 3

VIP Lounge

Diamond 1 & 2

Plenary

Diamond 1 & 2

Jacaranda 1 2 3

Diamond 1 & 2

8:45-9:30

8:45-9:30

Young People Unite: Addressing inequalities,
ending AIDS!

Lifting Our Voices: Community engagement
and gender equality on the path to WHO
validation for EMTCT

Main Conference

Main Conference

Special Session

Workshop

VIP Lounge

Diamond 1 & 2
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8:45-9:30

8:45-9:30

14:05-14:50

15:05-15:50

15:05-15:50

8:45-9:30

10:45-11:30

12:05-12:50

14:05-14:50

14:05-14:50

15:05-15:50

15:05-15:50

12:05-12:50

12:05-12:50

12:05-12:50

12:05-12:50

13:05-13:50

13:05-13:50

14:05-14:50

Youth PrEPared – Financing youth-led
organisations to end HIV

Pocketing the 2030 Agenda: Empowering youth
advocacy for SRHR through digital innovation

Knowledge and Access to SRHR Services to
Prevent HIV/AIDS among Youth

Beyond Surviving to Thriving: Scaling
government-led, peer-delivered services for
adolescents living with HIV to prevent poor
mental health to achieve optimal HIV outcomes

Introducing the New WHO Framework for
Triple Elimination of Mother-to-Child
Transmission of HIV, Syphilis and Hepatitis B
Virus

Driving Community Responses through
Partnerships: Learnings from implementation

Managing Tuberculosis in Children and
Adolescents

Accelerating the Global Alliance Country Action
Plans to End AIDS in Children: From political
commitment to strategic partnerships and
meaningful community engagement

Optimizing HIV Self-Testing and PREP to
Expand Access and Address Inequities in HIV
Prevention Response among Young People
from Key Populations

What's New from WHO?

Gender Norms, Discrimination and Criminal
Law: The common underlying determinants of
health for children and LGBT youth in Africa

The Role of Partnership in Ending Paediatric
AIDS (EN/FR)

D7 – Adolescents, Young People, and HIV

High HIV Incidence for AGYW: What are the
programming gaps?

A Whole Government Approach: Addressing a
multi-layered challenge of new HIV Infections,
SGBV and adolescent pregnancy (triple threat)

Socio-Economic Empowerment Policies for HIV
Prevention among Adolescent Girls and Young
Women: End gender inequalities to end AIDS

Gender Based Violence among Young People at
Risk for HIV or Living with HIV: Impact on
mental health, sexual risk behaviour and
PrEP/ART uptake/adherence/persistence

Accelerating HIV Prevention through a
Continuum Lens: Multisectoral approaches for
AGYW and older women of reproductive age

Youth-Led Change: Youth networks
accelerating the SRHR and HIV response

Main Conference

Main Conference

Main Conference

Africaid-Zvandiri, NAC
Zimbabwe

WHO

Pediatric Adolescent
Treatment Africa

Main Conference

UNAIDS, UNICEF, WHO 

Main Conference

WHO

UNAIDS

ViiV Healthcare

Main Conference

Main Conference

Main Conference

Main Conference

Main Conference

Main Conference

Main Conference

Special Session

Special Session

Non Abstract Driven
Session

Satellite Symposium

Satellite Symposium

Satellite Symposium

Non Abstract Driven
Session

Satellite Symposium

Workshop

Satellite Symposium

Satellite Symposium

Satellite Symposium

Abstract Driven
Session

Non Abstract Driven
Session

Non Abstract Driven
Session

Special Session

Special Session

Non Abstract Driven
Session

Non Abstract Driven
Session

VIP Lounge

VIP Lounge

Jacaranda 1 2 3

Plenary

Diamond 1 & 2

Diamond 1 & 2

VIP Lounge

Jacaranda 1 2 3

Diamond 1 & 2

Jacaranda 1 2 3

Diamond 1 & 2

Sapphire

Plenary

VIP Lounge

Sapphire

Jacaranda 1 2 3

VIP Lounge

Diamond 1 & 2

Sapphire

10:45-11:30 Child Budgeting Series on HIV Sustainability in
Zimbabwe

UNICEF Satellite Symposium Sapphire

WEDNESDAY 6 DECEMBER (CONT.)

THURSDAY 7 DECEMBER

FRIDAY 8 DECEMBER

TIME (CAT)        EVENT TITLE                                                        CONVENER(S)                         EVENT TYPE                    LOCATION


