## **ICASA 2023 ROADMAP**

## **EVENTS ON CHILDREN & ADOLESCENTS**



TIME (CAT)	EVENT TITLE	CONVENER(S)	EVENT TYPE	LOCATION
11:35-12:15	Inclusion Drives Results: AGYW meaningful engagement and leadership in the Global Fund grant cycle 7	Global Network of Young People Living With HIV	Satellite Symposium	Diamond 1 & 2
13:20-14:05	Breaking Down Barriers: Empowering adolescents and youth in PEPFAR-supported countries to access HIV testing, treatment, and prevention services	PEPFAR	Satellite Symposium	Jacaranda 1 2 3
14:15-15:00	Accelerating Access to Better Medicines for Children: Ensuring successful introduction of pALD and sustainability of pDTG	Medicines Patent Pool, GAP-f partners	Satellite Symposium	Diamond 1 & 2
TUESDAY	5 DECEMBER ————————————————————————————————————			
8:45-9:30	In the Daily Life of Adolescent and Young People with Disabilities: Focusing on HIV, SRHR and GBV	Main Conference	Special Session	VIP Lounge
8:45-9:30	Fostering Adolescent and Youth Health Resilience: Engaging diverse populations in HIV programming	JSI	Satellite Symposium	Sapphire
10:30-11:15	Embracing Disability and Sign Language in HIV and COVID-19: Zimbabwe national response towards universal health coverage by 2025	Disability Zone	Community Village Stage	Community Villag
10:45-11:30	B4 – Adherence and Retention	Main Conference	Abstract Driven Session	VIP Lounge
10:45-11:30	Education Plus Investment Cases for Transformative Results – "Leveraging girls completion of secondary education for HIV prevention"	Main Conference	Special Session	Diamond 1 & 2
10:45-11:30	Ending AIDS in Pediatric and Children by 2030	Main Conference	Special Session	Jacaranda 1 2 3
12:05-12:50	Making It Last Longer: Considerations for HIV treatment optimization for children	Main Conference	Special Session	VIP Lounge
13:05-13:50	The Stepped Care Approach: Join us in defragmenting digital SRHR for young people	AIDSFONDS	Satellite Symposium	Diamond 1 & 2
15:05-15:50	Leadership Towards Effective and Sustainable National HIV Prevention Programmes in Africa: Country-led, community-led, precise and people- centered	UNAIDS	Satellite Symposium	Plenary
15:05-15:50	Transactional Sex or Sex Work? Does it really matter in meeting the HIV prevention needs of young girls and women? (EN/FR)	ViiV Healthcare	Satellite Symposium	Diamond 1 & 2
WEDNES	DAY 6 DECEMBER ————			
8:45-9:30	Young People Unite: Addressing inequalities, ending AIDS!	Main Conference	Special Session	VIP Lounge
8:45-9:30	Lifting Our Voices: Community engagement and gender equality on the path to WHO validation for EMTCT	Main Conference	Workshop	Diamond 1 & 2

## **ICASA 2023 ROADMAP**

WEDNES	DAY 6 DECEMBER (CONT.) ——			
TIME (CAT)	EVENT TITLE	CONVENER(S)	EVENT TYPE	LOCATION
10:45-11:30	Child Budgeting Series on HIV Sustainability in Zimbabwe	UNICEF	Satellite Symposium	Sapphire
12:05-12:50	D7 – Adolescents, Young People, and HIV	Main Conference	Abstract Driven Session	Plenary
12:05-12:50	High HIV Incidence for AGYW: What are the programming gaps?	Main Conference	Non Abstract Driven Session	VIP Lounge
12:05-12:50	A Whole Government Approach: Addressing a multi-layered challenge of new HIV Infections, SGBV and adolescent pregnancy (triple threat)	Main Conference	Non Abstract Driven Session	Sapphire
12:05-12:50	Socio-Economic Empowerment Policies for HIV Prevention among Adolescent Girls and Young Women: End gender inequalities to end AIDS	Main Conference	Special Session	Jacaranda 1 2 3
13:05-13:50	Gender Based Violence among Young People at Risk for HIV or Living with HIV: Impact on mental health, sexual risk behaviour and PrEP/ART uptake/adherence/persistence	Main Conference	Special Session	VIP Lounge
13:05-13:50	Accelerating HIV Prevention through a Continuum Lens: Multisectoral approaches for AGYW and older women of reproductive age	Main Conference	Non Abstract Driven Session	Diamond 1 & 2
14:05-14:50	Youth-Led Change: Youth networks accelerating the SRHR and HIV response	Main Conference	Non Abstract Driven Session	Sapphire
THURSDA	AY 7 DECEMBER ————			
8:45-9:30	Youth PrEPared – Financing youth-led organisations to end HIV	Main Conference	Special Session	VIP Lounge
8:45-9:30	Driving Community Responses through Partnerships: Learnings from implementation	Pediatric Adolescent Treatment Africa	Satellite Symposium	Diamond 1 & 2
10:45-11:30	Managing Tuberculosis in Children and Adolescents	Main Conference	Non Abstract Driven Session	VIP Lounge
12:05-12:50	Accelerating the Global Alliance Country Action Plans to End AIDS in Children: From political commitment to strategic partnerships and meaningful community engagement	UNAIDS, UNICEF, WHO	Satellite Symposium	Jacaranda 1 2 3
14:05-14:50	Optimizing HIV Self-Testing and PREP to Expand Access and Address Inequities in HIV Prevention Response among Young People from Key Populations	Main Conference	Workshop	Diamond 1 & 2
14:05-14:50	What's New from WHO?	WHO	Satellite Symposium	Jacaranda 1 2 3
15:05-15:50	Gender Norms, Discrimination and Criminal Law: The common underlying determinants of health for children and LGBT youth in Africa	UNAIDS	Satellite Symposium	Diamond 1 & 2
15:05-15:50	The Role of Partnership in Ending Paediatric AIDS (EN/FR)	ViiV Healthcare	Satellite Symposium	Sapphire
FRIDAY 8	DECEMBER ————			
8:45-9:30	Pocketing the 2030 Agenda: Empowering youth advocacy for SRHR through digital innovation	Main Conference	Special Session	VIP Lounge
14:05-14:50	Knowledge and Access to SRHR Services to Prevent HIV/AIDS among Youth	Main Conference	Non Abstract Driven Session	Jacaranda 1 2 3
15:05-15:50	Beyond Surviving to Thriving: Scaling government-led, peer-delivered services for adolescents living with HIV to prevent poor mental health to achieve optimal HIV outcomes	Africaid-Zvandiri, NAC Zimbabwe	Satellite Symposium	Plenary
15:05-15:50	Introducing the New WHO Framework for Triple Elimination of Mother-to-Child Transmission of HIV, Syphilis and Hepatitis B Virus	WHO	Satellite Symposium	Diamond 1 & 2